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Subject: Activity in Case 1:14-cv-00336-LPS Surpass Tech Innovation LLC v. LG Display Co. Ltd. et al SO ORDERED
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This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT
 RESPOND to this e-mail because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States
 policy permits attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to
 receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is
 required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To
 avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing.
 However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do
 not apply.

U.S. District Court

District of Delaware

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 11/21/2014 at 4:32 PM EST and filed on 11/21/2014
 
Case Name: Surpass Tech Innovation LLC v. LG Display Co. Ltd. et al
Case Number: 1:14-cv-00336-LPS
Filer:
Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text: 
SO ORDERED, re (50 in 1:14-cv-00338-LPS, 39 in 1:14-cv-00337-LPS, 28 in 1:14-
cv-00336-LPS) JOINT STIPULATION TO STAY CASES PENDING INTER PARTES
 REVIEW -- Case Stayed. Signed by Judge Leonard P. Stark on 11/21/14.
 Associated Cases: 1:14-cv-00336-LPS, 1:14-cv-00337-LPS, 1:14-cv-00338-LPS
 (ntl)

Case Name: Surpass Tech Innovation LLC v. Samsung Display Co. Ltd. et al
Case Number: 1:14-cv-00337-LPS
Filer:
Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text: 
SO ORDERED, re (50 in 1:14-cv-00338-LPS, 39 in 1:14-cv-00337-LPS, 28 in 1:14-
cv-00336-LPS) JOINT STIPULATION TO STAY CASES PENDING INTER PARTES
 REVIEW -- Case Stayed. Signed by Judge Leonard P. Stark on 11/21/14.
 Associated Cases: 1:14-cv-00336-LPS, 1:14-cv-00337-LPS, 1:14-cv-00338-LPS
 (ntl)

Case Name: Surpass Tech Innovation LLC v. Sharp Corporation et al
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Case Number: 1:14-cv-00338-LPS
Filer:
Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text: 
SO ORDERED, re (50 in 1:14-cv-00338-LPS, 39 in 1:14-cv-00337-LPS, 28 in 1:14-
cv-00336-LPS) JOINT STIPULATION TO STAY CASES PENDING INTER PARTES
 REVIEW -- Case Stayed. Signed by Judge Leonard P. Stark on 11/21/14.
 Associated Cases: 1:14-cv-00336-LPS, 1:14-cv-00337-LPS, 1:14-cv-00338-LPS
 (ntl)

1:14-cv-00336-LPS Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

John W. Shaw     jshaw@shawkeller.com, cal@shawkeller.com

Benjamin J. Schladweiler     bschladweiler@seitzross.com, dkrech@seitzross.com,
 dsantoro@seitzross.com, hgibbons@seitzross.com, jlano@seitzross.com,
 jpack@seitzross.com, sdaily@seitzross.com

Stamatios Stamoulis     stamoulis@swdelaw.com, filings@swdelaw.com,
 stdennis@swdelaw.com

Pilar Gabrielle Kraman     pkraman@ycst.com, corpcal@ycst.com, corporate@ycst.com

Kfir B. Levy     klevy@mayerbrown.com

William J. Kolegraff     wkolegraff@twtlaw.com, jdonovan@twtlaw.com

Joseph E. Thomas     jthomas@twtlaw.com, cwolchuck@twtlaw.com

Ken K. Fung     kfung@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

Kevin Jones     kjones@tklg-llp.com, surpass-tklgall@tklg-llp.com

Jamie B. Beaber     jbeaber@mayerbrown.com, wdc.docket@mayerbrown.com

Tiffany A. Miller     tmiller@mayerbrown.com, glee@mayerbrown.com

Hsiang James H. Lin     jlin@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

David V. Sack     dsack@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

Robert D. Ward     rward@twtlaw.com, jdonovan@twtlaw.com

William Barrow     wbarrow@mayerbrown.com

1:14-cv-00336-LPS Filer will deliver document by other means to: 

1:14-cv-00337-LPS Notice has been electronically mailed to: 
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Rodger Dallery Smith, II     rdsefiling@mnat.com, rsmith@mnat.com

Adam Wyatt Poff     apoff@ycst.com, corpcal@ycst.com, corporate@ycst.com

Stamatios Stamoulis     stamoulis@swdelaw.com, filings@swdelaw.com,
 stdennis@swdelaw.com

Michele Sherretta Budicak     mbudicak@ycst.com, corpcal@ycst.com, corporate@ycst.com,
 mmeehan@ycst.com

Robert T. Haslam     rhaslam@cov.com

Kevin B. Collins     kcollins@cov.com

Lewis V. Popovski     lpopovski@kenyon.com, jraffone@kenyon.com

Michelle Carniaux     mcarniaux@kenyon.com

Jeffrey H. Lerner     jlerner@cov.com

Ken K. Fung     kfung@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

Kevin Jones     kjones@tklg-llp.com, surpass-tklgall@tklg-llp.com

Hsiang James H. Lin     jlin@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

David V. Sack     dsack@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

Christopher P. Nofal     cnofal@cov.com

Hankil D. Kang     hkang@cov.com

Joseph S. St. John     sstjohn@cov.com

Aaron J. Zakem     azakem@kenyon.com

1:14-cv-00337-LPS Filer will deliver document by other means to: 

1:14-cv-00338-LPS Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Kenneth Laurence Dorsney     kdorsney@morrisjames.com, ippara@morrisjames.com,
 jmaraj@morrisjames.com

Rodger Dallery Smith, II     rdsefiling@mnat.com, rsmith@mnat.com

Adam Wyatt Poff     apoff@ycst.com, corpcal@ycst.com, corporate@ycst.com

Stamatios Stamoulis     stamoulis@swdelaw.com, filings@swdelaw.com,
 stdennis@swdelaw.com
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Michele Sherretta Budicak     mbudicak@ycst.com, corpcal@ycst.com, corporate@ycst.com,
 mmeehan@ycst.com

Robert T. Haslam     rhaslam@cov.com

Anthony F. Lo Cicero     alocicero@arelaw.com, sharp-surpass@arelaw.com

Kevin B. Collins     kcollins@cov.com

Pilar Gabrielle Kraman     pkraman@ycst.com, corpcal@ycst.com, corporate@ycst.com

Lewis V. Popovski     lpopovski@kenyon.com, jraffone@kenyon.com

Mark Berkowitz     mberkowitz@arelaw.com

Michelle Carniaux     mcarniaux@kenyon.com

William J. Kolegraff     wkolegraff@twtlaw.com, jdonovan@twtlaw.com

Joseph E. Thomas     jthomas@twtlaw.com, cwolchuck@twtlaw.com

Jeffrey H. Lerner     jlerner@cov.com

Ken K. Fung     kfung@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

Kevin Jones     kjones@tklg-llp.com, surpass-tklgall@tklg-llp.com

Hsiang James H. Lin     jlin@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

David V. Sack     dsack@tklg-llp.com, tklg-staffonly@tklg-llp.com

Brian A. Comack     bcomack@arelaw.com

Christopher P. Nofal     cnofal@cov.com

Hankil D. Kang     hkang@cov.com

Joseph S. St. John     sstjohn@cov.com

Aaron J. Zakem     azakem@kenyon.com

Robert D. Ward     rward@twtlaw.com, jdonovan@twtlaw.com

1:14-cv-00338-LPS Filer will deliver document by other means to: 
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